
adl *d I E-TENDER NOTICE

^^. I TUAHARASHTRA METRO RATLCORPORATTONLTD

f A \ I fA joint venture of Govt. of lndia & Govt. of Maharashtra)

tLil/ I 'etroBhffiJ:$:1il:ffi",#.ff;j,fl'fi5T:I#::i^?JTilabhoom'
-}| { | http://www.metrorailnaqpur.com, eMail: md.nmrcl.tenders@qmail.com,
lrAotur t$to I relefa-' 0712-2554217

Tender Notice No. N{ -HR-512022 Dated: 09.02.2022

NAme of WoTK: PROVIDING MANPOWER FOR SUPPORT SERVICES IN MAHA.METRO ON
OUTSOURCED BASIS.

Maha-Metro Tender No. N 1 -HR-05/2A22
SECTION-I

NOTIGE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

SECTION.I NIT

AILS;.
Completion Period 24 (Twenty Four) Galendar Months from the date stated in Notice to

proceed/LOA.

Documents on sale Documents can be downloaded from 16.00 hrs. on 04.02.2022to 16.00
Hrs. On 25.02.2022 from MAHA-Metro's E-Tender Portal.

Cost of documents INR 35,400/ (Thifi-Five Thousand Four Hundred only) - non-
refundable (inclusive of GST) payable through e-payment by Credit Card/
Debit Card/Net Banking, as per procedure given on e-tender portal.

Pre-bid Meeting At'i '1.00 hrs. On 10.02.2022 at the office of ED/Procurement, Maha-Metro
through Video Conference. Link shall be published on web site of Maha-
Metro. Bidder's Queries must be submitted through e-mail lD:

md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com OR in hard copy to ED (Procurement) office
before the stipulated date & time of Pre-Bid meeting.

Bid Security (EMD) The Bid security / EMD amounting be INR: 9,00,000 (Rupees Nine Lakhs
Only) shall be in the form of Unconditional Bank Guarantee issued by any
Nationalized or Scheduled Commercial Bank (Except Co-Operative Bank)
of lndian origin or Scheduled Commercial foreign bank having business
office in lndia, in the format provided in Bid Document

Agencies registered as MSME are exempted from submitting EMD;
instead, they have to submit bid securing declaration.

Date & Time of submission of
Tender

online submission up till 16.00 Hrs. on 25.02.2022 on Maha-Metro's e-
tender portal.

Date & Time of Opening of
Technical bid

on 25.02.2022 at 16.30 Hours at Metro Bhawan, East High court Road
(VIP Road), Near Dikshabhoomi, Ramdaspeth, Nagpur-44OO.lO,
Maharashtra, INDIA

Sale of document, e-payment procedure, submission and other details are available on MAHA-METRO
(Nagpur) E- tender portal under section in e- tenders. https:llmahametrorail.etenders.in

To view this tender notice, interested Agencies may visit the Maha-Metro website www.mahametro.org
or CPP website https://eprocure. gov. in

The bidder shall bear all costs associated with the preparation and submission of the bid. Maha-Metro will
in no case, be responsible or liable for these costs, regardless of the conduct or outcome of the bidding
process. n

p
ilvendra Ramtekkar /RSE

\--!.--'' Executive Director (Procurement)NAGPUR METRC

1

2.


